


Tracking the Elusive: 50 Years of High Precision Measurements with Luigi Rolandi / Program

Friday, November 7, 2025

Tracking the Elusive: 50 Years of High Precision Measurements

with Luigi Rolandi

Friday, November 7, 2025

Session 2 - Sala Stemmi (3:00 PM - 4:40 PM)

time

3:00 PM
3:25PM
3:50 PM
4:15PM

Session 2 -

time
5:10 PM

5:35PM
5:45PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM

fid] title

[8] Behind the scenes of Open Science

[9] Memories from the genesis of the CMS Tracker

[10] Unforgettable first years of CMS data taking

[11] From Despair to Discovery: The Hunt for the Higgs Boson

Sala Stemmi (5:10 PM - 7:10 PM)

[id] title

[12] The W mass measurement: Precision as Legacy and Promise (Ten

Years of Learning with Gigi)

[13] The Scuola Normale Superiore: students, students...and more students
[14] The human side of the Lagrangian: Adventures in the Gigi Field

[15] A Fairytale in Reverse (Una fiaba alla rovescia)

[17] Final greetings
[16] Closing

Page 1

presenter

Dr MELE, Salvatore
Dr ABBANEO, Duccio
Prof. DISSERTORI, Guenther

Prof. SHARMA, Vivek

presenter

Dr MANCA, Elisabetta

Prof. BARBIERI, Riccardo
CERRI, Olmo

FOA, Valentina
ROLANDI, Luigi

LIGABUE, Franco
MORELLO, Michael Joseph



