Tracking the Elusive: 50 Years of High Precision Measurements with Luigi Rolandi

Friday, November 7, 2025

Session 2 - Sala Stemmi (3:00 PM - 4:40 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
3:00 PM	[8] Behind the scenes of Open Science	Dr MELE, Salvatore
3:25 PM	[9] Memories from the genesis of the CMS Tracker	Dr ABBANEO, Duccio
3:50 PM	[10] Unforgettable first years of CMS data taking	Prof. DISSERTORI, Guenther
4:15 PM	[11] From Despair to Discovery: The Hunt for the Higgs Boson	Prof. SHARMA, Vivek

Session 2 - Sala Stemmi (5:10 PM - 7:10 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
5:10 PM	[12] The W mass measurement: Precision as Legacy and Promise (Ten Years of Learning with Gigi)	Dr MANCA, Elisabetta
5:35 PM	[13] The Scuola Normale Superiore: students, studentsand more students	Prof. BARBIERI, Riccardo
5:45 PM	[14] The human side of the Lagrangian: Adventures in the Gigi Field	CERRI, Olmo
6:10 PM	[15] A Fairytale in Reverse (Una fiaba alla rovescia)	FOÀ, Valentina
6:20 PM	[17] Final greetings	ROLANDI, Luigi
6:30 PM	[16] Closing	LIGABUE, Franco MORELLO, Michael Joseph